
Movie Night: Hocus Pocus 2

Thursday, Oct. 23 | 7:00 pm – 9:00 pm

Library Bowl Outside of UC

Department of Sociology and Community Development



Social Hour

Friday, Oct. 24 | 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

TBD

Full Spectrum Learning



CoE Homecoming Brunch

Saturday, Oct. 25 | 9:30 am – 11:30 am

Claxton Lawn (Facing College Street)

College of Education



Greek Presidents Meeting

Monday, Oct. 27 | 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm

MUC 310

Fraternity and Sorority Affairs



"What in the World" Lecture Series

Tuesday, Oct. 28 | 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm

Morgan University Center (MUC) Room 312

Department of Political Science & Public Management



Finding Your Voice: Stories from The Blue 
Box and Memories that Live in the Bones

Tuesday, Oct. 28 | 5:30 pm – 7:15 pm

Heydel Hall, Art + Design Building, room 120

Felix G. Woodward Library



The New Gallery Exhibiting Artist Stacey 
Holloway

Tuesday, Oct. 28 | 6:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Trahern 220

Department of Art + Design



Social Hour

Friday, Oct. 31 | 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

TBD

Full Spectrum Learning



All Greeks Meeting

Monday, Nov. 3 | 5:00 pm – 8:00 pm

Clement Auditorium

Fraternity and Sorority Affairs



EDU Morning Brew

Wednesday, Nov. 5 | 9:00 am – 11:00 am

Claxton 2nd Floor Hallway

College of Education



Social Hour

Friday, Nov. 7 | 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

TBD

Full Spectrum Learning



The Mirage of Peace: What The Ceasefire 
Between Israel and Hamas Can and Cannot 
Change
Wednesday, Nov. 12 | 3:00 pm – 4:30 pm
305 Morgan University Center

Department of Political Science & Public Management



Inclusive Leaders Workshop Series

Friday, Nov. 14 | 11:30 am – 12:30 pm

Woodward Library 232 or Virtual via Zoom

College of Education



Social Hour

Friday, Nov. 14 | 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

TBD

Full Spectrum Learning



Book Club

Monday, Nov. 17 | 4:30 pm – 6:30 pm

Woodward Library 232

College of Education and Student Tennessee Education Association



Public Health in Chile [Interest Session]

Tuesday, Nov. 18 | 3:30 pm – 4:30 pm

212 Health Professions Building

Department of Health and Human Performance



Dana James Mwangi Lecture - Graphic 
Designer

Tuesday, Nov. 18 | 6:00 pm – 7:00 pm

Trahern 220

Department of Art + Design



Social Hour

Friday, Nov. 21 | 2:30 pm – 4:30 pm

TBD

Full Spectrum Learning



Greek Presidents Meeting

Monday, Nov. 24 | 5:00 pm – 6:00 pm

MUC 310

Fraternity and Sorority Affairs
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